AgroHof.[u i

AARDENBURG BETA M GRIZZLY HAMMER Al
BETA M GRIZZLY HAMMER

Parameters
Name
Hammer weight
Length
Height

Width

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-2356

Unit

780 gr
90 mm
97 mm

57 mm
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